
Greencastle
Livestock
GrwcMtk, Pi.

Mowtay, April 27, 1992
SLAUGHTER CATTLE RECEIPTS!

553 HD.SLAUGHTER STEERS: 200HD.
TREND: LOO LOWER. HIGH CHOICE
AND PRIME 2-4 74.50-76.50; CHOICE
2-3 950-1075 LBS. 68.00-73.00; CHOICE
2-3 1075-1375 LBS. 69.00-74.00;
CHOICE 2-3 OVER 1375 LBS.
66.00- CHOICE 4 ALL WEIGHTS
64.00- SELECT ft CHOICE 1-2
950-1100 LBS. 61.0066.75; SELECT ft
CHOICE 1-2 1100-1375 LBS.
62.0067.75; SELECT * CHOICE 1-2
OVER 1375 LBS. 60.0067.00.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1050-1450
LBS. 62.00-69.00; SELECT 1-2
1050-1450 LBS. 55.00-61.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 69 HD.
TREND: 1.00 LOWER. CHOICE 2-3
8501000LBS. 60.0070.00; CHOICE 2-3
10001250 LBS. 68.0074.50; CHOICE 4
ALL WEIGHTS 64.0068.50; SELECT ft
CHOICE 1-2 8501000 LBS. 62.0069.50;
SELECT & CHOICE 1-210001250LBS.
63.0071.00.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 10001350
LBS. 58.0064.00; SELECT & CHOICE

1-2 10001350 LBS. 54.0057.00.
SLAUGHTER BULLS: 28 HD.

TREND: STEADY. YIELD GRADE 1
ALL WEIGHTS 61.00-70.00; YIELD
GRADE 2 ALL WEIGHTS 55.00-60.00.

BULLOCKS: IS HD. CHOICE 1-3
950-1150LBS. 56.00-63.50;CHOICE 1-3
1150-1375 LBS. 59.00-64.50; SELECT
1-2 950-1250 LBS. 62.00-68.50.

COWS:24I HD.TREND:STEADYTO
STRONG. BREAKING UTILITY &

COMMERCIAL47.OOS3.OO; CUTTER ft
BONING UTILITY 48.5055.25: CAN-
NERft LOW CUTTER 48.00 A DOWN.

STOCKER ft REEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS: 219 HD. TREND: VERY
GOOD DEMAND. BEEF TYPES:
200400 LBS. STEERS 80.00110.00,
BULLS 80.00-105.00, HEIFERS
70.0095.00; 400600 LBS. STEERS
70.0089.00, BULLS 60.0070.00, HEIF-
ERS 70.0085.00; 600800 LBS. STEERS
66.0079.00, BULLS 56.0066.00, HEIF-
ERS 60.0068.00; 800975LBS. STEERS
60.0070.00, BULLS 54.0062.00, HEIF-
ERS 55.0061.0 a

HOLSTEINS ft DAIRY CROSS:
200400 LBS. STEERS 70.0089.00,
BULLS 70.00-84.00, HEIFERS
75.00110.00; 400600 LBS. STEERS
60.0074.00, BULLS 60.0065.00, HEIF-
ERS 70.0085.00; 600800LBS. STEERS
57.0067.00, BULLS 50.0061.00, HEIF-
ERS 60.0070.00; 800975 LB. STEERS
510060.00, BULLS 48.0056.50, HEIF-
ERS 57.0065.0 a

CALVES: 379. VEAL CALVES.
TREND: STEADY. CHOICE 150300
LBS. 100.00115.00; GOOD 150300
LBS. 90.00107.00;GOOD 100150LBS.
85:00105.00; GOOD 80100 LBS.
800090.00; STANDARD 80100 LBS.
75.0085.00; STANDARD 80 LBS. ft
DOWN 75.00 ft DOWN.

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM: TREND: STEADY TO STRON-
GER. HOLSTEIN BULLS OVER 100
LBS. UP TO 170.00; UNDER 100 LBS.
UP TO 165.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
OVER 100LBS. UP TO 185.00; UNDER
100 LBS. UP TO 175.00; BEEF TYPE

BULLS OVER 90 LBS. UP TO 180.00;
BEEFTYPEHEIFERS OVER 90LBS. UP

Risser s Poultry Inc.
P.O. BOX 52 • LITITZ, PA 17543
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Tel. 717-626-5466
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spent fowl
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ISOOOk
SHEEP * LAMBS: 69 HD. LAMBS;

TREND: STEADY TO STRONG.
CHOICE 10-100 LBS. 66.00-76.00;
100-120 LBS. 65.00-75.00; 120 AND
OVER 55.00-62.00; MEDIUM * GOOD
ALL WEIGHTS 55.00-6U.50; LIGHT
LAMBS 75.00-87.00.

SHEEP: EWES LEAN 20.00-27.50;
EWES FAT 18.00-24.00; YEARLINGS
30.00- BUCKS 15.00-24.00.

GOATS: 170 HD.SMALL 14.00-36.00;
MEDIUM 25.00-45.00; LARGE
45.00-

HOGS,SOWS A BOARS: 129 HD, 1.00
HIGHER. HOGS, BARROWS & GILTS:
210-250LBS. 40.50-42.00; 250-260LBS.
39.00- 260-270 LBS. 37.00-38.00;
270-300 LBS. 34.00-36.00.

LIGHT HOGS: 140-180 LBS.
30.00- 180-210 LBS. 3100-35.50.

SOWS: GOOD SOWS UNDER 400
LBS. 30.00-34.00; GOOD SOWS OVER
400LBS. 31.00-35.00; CULL SOWS ALL
WEIGHTS 29.00 & DOWN.

BOARS: TREND: STEADY. 180-210
LBS. 30.00-32.50; 210-260 LBS.
28.003150; 260-300 LBS. 26.00-28.50;
300 LBS. A OVER 24.00-2715.

SALE EVERY MONDAV AT 2.00
P.M. A EVERY THURSDAY AT IKK)
PM.

Four States
Livestock

Hafantowm, Md.
April 29, 1992

Report (applied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 85 HEAD.

STEADY TO 1.00 LOWER. UTILITY
47.00- HIGH DRESSING
51.00- FEW TO 54.75; CANNERS
43.00- SHELLY 43.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 2160 LBS. AT 67.00;
YG#2 1400-2400 LBS. 55.0040.25.

FED STEERS: NO HIGH CHOICE OR
PRIME; LOW CHOICE 1100-1400LBS.
70.00- SELECT TO LOW CHOICE
65.00- 1400-1700LBS. 60.00-68.00.

FED HEIFERS: CHOICE 1000-1300
LBS. 70.00-71.50; SELECT 64.00-69.00;
COMMERCIAL 58.0063.00.

HAYA STRAW SALE EVERY MON-
DAY A THURSDAY AT 11:30 AM

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE:
FRIDAY. MAY 1. 1992 AT 7:15 P.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER PIG SALE:
SATURDAY, MAY 23. 1992 AT 1:00
P.M.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 200300
LBS. 90.0097.00; FEW 300400LBS. TO
80.00; FEWGOOD 150200LBS. 106.00;
CULLS FEW 100LBS. TO 78.00;WEAK/
ROUGH 60.00 DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 90120 LBS. 150.00173.00; 75-85
LBS. 120.00155.00; #2 90.00120.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS FEW «1 95-120
LBS. 140.00165.00; 75-80 LBS. TO
115.00; BEEF X BULLS 80120 LBS.
120.00165.00; HEIFERS TO 135.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: NO TOPS
OFFERED. #3 215-260LBS. 38.00-40.10;
265-280LBS. 32.00-37.00; 300-325 LBS.
TO 34.00.

SOWS: 300-500 LBS. 31.00-33.25;
500-600 LBS. 33.00-35.00.

STOCK CATTLE: 176 HEAD.
STEERS 300-500 LBS. 77.00-92.00;
500-600LBS. 75.00-90.00; 600-700LBS.
69.00-85.00; 700-800 LBS. 65.00-73.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 72.00-80.00,
FEW TO 85.00; 500-700 LBS.
65.00-72.00, FEW 75.00-82.00; 700-800
LBS. 61.00-71.00.

BULLS: 200-400 LBS. 78.00-93.00;
400-600LBS. 74.00-85.00; 600-800LBS.
59.00-65.00; 2 CHAROLAIS 800-950
LBS. 63.00 AND 75.00.

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: FEW
MEDIUM SPRINGERS TO 850.00;
SMALL 450.00-650.00; HOLSTEIN
BULLS 600.00-750.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS BY THE POUND. GOOD
400-900 LBS. 65.00-76.00.

LAMBS: CHOICE NEWCROP 80-110
LBS. 77.00-79.00.

SHEEP: 20.00-28.00.
GOATS: LARGE 60.00-80.00;

MEDIUM 35.00-50.00; SMALL KIDS
15.00-30.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS:LIGHTRUN. BY

Uncwtar Fmrtng, Srtmiiy, May % IW2-A7
THE HEAD, NO LIGHTWEIGHTS
OFFERED. «3 50-70 LBS. 20M-27JJ0;
10-100 LBS. 30.00-35.00; BY THE

POUND. 100 LBS. TO 35.00; 130LBS.
TO 42.00; 160-110 LBS. 37.00-40.00.

STOCK BOARS: 240-270 LBS.
33.00-34 J0.

NEXT WED., MAY6SPECIAL FEED-
ER CATTLE SALE. PROMISED 40
ANGUS COWS WITH YOUNG
CALVES: 15-20 SIMMENTAL COWS
WITH YOUNG CALVES; 28 ANGUS
STEERS 750 LBS.; 2 PUREBRED
LIMOUSIN YEARLING BULLS. 1000
LBS., BOTH BLACK. 1POLLED, LOTS
OF MUSCLE.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinafaurg, Pa.
April 27, 1992

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 235. STEERS CHOICE

73.50- GOOD 70.50-73.00.
HEIFERS: CHOICE 70.50-74.25;

GOOD 67.50-70.75.
COWS; UTILITY & COMMERCIAL

45.00- CANNER ft LOW CUTTER
37.50-

BULLOCKS: GOOD ft CHOICE
62.0044.25.

BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1
56.00-

FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS
65.00- BULLS 58.00-78.00; HEIF-
ERS 56.00-72.00.

CALVES 221. PRIME NO MARKET
TEST; CHOICE 95.00-102.00; GOOD
89.00- STANDARD 50.00-81.00;
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-130 LBS.
130.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90-130 LBS. 125.00-173.00.

HOGS 77.US NO. 1-240.50-42.50; US
NO. 1-3 39.50-40.25.

SOWS: US NO. 1-3 31.00-35.25.
BOARS 26.00-32.00.
FEEDER PIGS 22. US NO. 1-3 20-50

LBS. 15.00-29.00.
SHEEP 41. CHOICE 72.00-77.00;

GOOD 55.00-70.00; SLAUGHTER
EWES 15.00-23.00.

GOATS: 15.00-50.00.
47 LOADS OF HAY. ALFALFA

147.50- TIMOTHY 88.00-130.00;
2 LOADS OF STRAW: 103.00; 1 LOAD
EAR CORN 98.00.
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Auction Inc.
100 West Jackson Slrssl • Box 186 • New Holland, Pennsylvania 17557

Office; (717) 355-7253 . FAX: (717) 355-9547
HAY & GRAIN SALE EVERY MONDAY - 10:00 A.M.

TUES.. MAY S WHOLESALE FURNITURE 6:30 P.M.
WED.. MAY 6 WINROSS TRUCK 8. FARM TOYS 6:30 P.M.
FRL MAY 8 FARM EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES 9:00 A.M.
TUES.. MAY 19 QUILT. CRAFT & BUGGY 9:00 A.M.
WED., MAY 20 QUILT, CRAFT 9:00 A.M.

EQUIPPED FOR AN AUCTION AT YOUR PLACE OR OURS
ALAN DIFFENBACH AUCT. ■ AU2255.1

BOYDELL FARMS
302 lona Rd , Lebanon, PA 17042

Phone: 717-272 8943


